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375
354
427
397
303
320
395
439
333
412
332
361
370
326
345
347
434
440
377
367
421
315
392
340
391
313
308
411
387
341
352
350
422

Ben
Nick
John
Carlo
robert
Alastair
Dale
Alan
James
Jon
Paul
Rebecca
Justin
Daniel
Richard
Gunter
lan
Tobias
Gesine
George
Peter
James
ben
Oli
Ruairdh
Darrel
James
Jack
Seamus
Nicholas
Eduardo
Gareth
VALERIE

Lasthame
Hudson
Flower
Stoddart
Nebuloni
argles
Cameron
Moran
Wray
Cox
Salisbury
Couldridge
Goodwin
Horsfall Turner
Chappell
Draper
Eifler
Trim
Mittelstaedt
Junker
Hillier
Starnes
Box
mcmullen
Dewhurst
Mclntyre
Billingham
Bennett
Rowe
McAlister
Dixon
Fernandez
Evans
STEPHAN

Cat CatPos Gender GenderPos

25-29
25-29
25-29
45-49
50-54
30-34
Team
45-49
45-49
35-39
40-44
30-34
45-49
45-49
25-29
40-44
40-44
35-39
40-44
40-44
45-49
35-39
40-44
25-29
45-49
40-44
35-39
25-29
40-44
25-29
35-39
35-39
30-34
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Club
Windrush Tri
Windrush Tri

Northbank
Ful-on Tri
Windrush Tri
Phoenix Tri Guildford
Herne Hill Harriers

Horsham Amphibians

Phoenix Tri Guildford
Windrush Tri

Windrush Tri
Mid Sussex Tri club
70aks
Windrush Tri
Windrush Tri

Tri Surrey

Windrush Tri

Northbank
Brighton Tri Club

Windrush Tri

Windrush Tri

Swim T1
0:22:21.60 0:00:51.65
0:20:18.10 0:00:45.15
0:22:03.55 0:00:51.50
0:20:24.35 0:01:32.75
0:22:17.00 0:00:42.35
0:27:06.15 0:01:16.25
0:27:21.35 0:00:40.65
0:26:27.25 0:01:05.20
0:25:01.40 0:02:18.10
0:23:16.80 0:00:53.90
0:22:16.25 0:01:12.45
0:23:55.55 0:00:52.75
0:24:14.45 0:01:04.05
0:23:28.70 0:01:46.80
0:24:24.05 0:01:34.45
0:23:16.10 0:01:38.50
0:23:13.65 0:02:08.70
0:29:17.05 0:01:49.60
0:23:57.70 0:01:09.75
0:23:55.10 0:02:04.60
0:24:16.60 0:02:01.25
0:27:53.20 0:01:10.40
0:27:26.45 0:01:28.30
0:29:50.00 0:02:17.45
0:27:29.30 0:01:55.30
0:24:40.35 0:01:33.25
0:25:38.90 0:01:18.50
0:25:09.90 0:01:45.40
0:27:07.00 0:01:30.75
0:27:30.95 0:02:08.90
0:27:04.05 0:02:16.45
0:31:20.60 0:02:20.65
0:26:11.10 0:02:13.55

Bike T2
1:12:42.10 0:00:36.15
1:13:27.70 0:00:39.40
1:16:37.00 0:00:40.40
1:15:08.45 0:00:44.50
1:13:46.00 0:00:37.35
1:13:06.65 0:00:34.10
1:18:20.25 0:00:30.30
1:16:58.80 0:00:58.45
1:17:29.55 0:00:44.10
1:16:36.45 0:00:36.55
1:22:23.60 0:00:30.10
1:20:40.45 0:00:47.95
1:21:26.80 0:00:52.70
1:23:02.60 0:01:19.30
1:23:09.25 0:00:53.65
1:21:08.60 0:00:55.55
1:22:36.90 0:00:51.60
1:17:05.55 0:00:56.75
1:23:09.45 0:00:57.00
1:22:10.75 0:00:51.15
1:24:55.70 0:00:49.95
1:18:42.85 0:01:17.15
1:18:49.75 0:01:09.15
1:20:25.80 0:00:48.05
1:21:16.60 0:00:51.85
1:26:15.00 0:00:47.95
1:25:20.15 0:01:02.15
1:23:50.05 0:01:11.65
1:21:23.70 0:00:46.30
1:26:29.95 0:01:29.95
1:28:56.15 0:01:12.40
1:25:42.90 0:01:48.45
1:29:11.20 0:00:59.50

Run
0:38:37.90
0:41:37.35
0:38:52.55
0:41:50.95
0:44:22.60
0:41:05.65
0:36:28.60
0:38:37.75
0:39:33.10
0:44:09.10
0:42:47.00
0:45:23.30
0:44:55.45
0:43:14.60
0:43:04.25
0:46:36.10
0:45:25.25
0:45:48.05
0:45:43.10
0:46:19.05
0:43:39.85
0:46:42.20
0:47:00.25
0:44:52.10
0:47:35.50
0:46:31.20
0:47:02.90
0:49:38.00
0:51:40.65
0:47:21.10
0:45:51.45
0:44:28.15
0:47:51.60

FinishTime
2:15:09.40
2:16:47.70
2:19:05.00
2:19:41.00
2:21:45.30
2:23:08.80
2:23:21.15
2:24:07.45
2:25:06.25
2:25:32.80
2:29:09.40
2:31:40.00
2:32:33.45
2:32:52.00
2:33:05.65
2:33:34.85
2:34:16.10
2:34:57.00
2:34:57.00
2:35:20.65
2:35:43.35
2:35:45.80
2:35:53.90
2:38:13.40
2:39:08.55
2:39:47.75
2:40:22.60
2:41:35.00
2:42:28.40
2:45:00.85
2:45:20.50
2:45:40.75
2:46:26.95



Pos Bib Firstname

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

309
378
335
301
362
394
401
415
405
371
373
396
436
379
374
433
304
414
328
312
425
334
419
349
338
435
360
331
386
428
311
383
358

Scott
Freddy
Dorian
Laura
Mark
Ben
David
Sarah
Jake
Ivan
jarrard
Patrick
Nick
Sarah
Raya
Lucy
Nina
Eva
James
Gillian
Esther
jez
Marie
Martin
Lee
Robert
Justin
Paul
Rees
Kelvin
Marco
Ruth
Benjamin

Lasthame
Benton
Keefe
Craig
Addis
Graham
Messer
Palmer
Shepheard
Pollard
Horsfall-Turner
howe
Murphy
Winterhalder
Lamplough
Hubbell
Tomlinson
Atherton

Sandstra-Bennett

Cleary
Bickle
Stoakes
cox
Smith
Emslie
Davies
Weinert-Aplin
Goldman
Connor
Maynard
Storey
Bertelli
Lynds
Goetsch

Cat CatPos Gender GenderPos

35-39
20-24
35-39
35-39
25-29
40-44
50-54
20-24
45-49
50-54
40-44
35-39
45-49
35-39
30-34
45-49
25-29
30-34
35-39
35-39
35-39
30-34
25-29
55-59
45-49
25-29
50-54
30-34
45-49
40-44
45-49
50-54
25-29
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30
31
32
4
33
34
35
5
36
37
38
39
40

Club

Havering Triathlon

Windrush Tri
Greenwich Tritons

BRT

Larkfield Athletic Club
Windrush Tri

Windrush Tri
Ocean Lake Triathlon

LFTC

Brighton Tri Club

Windrush Tri

Phoenix Tri Guildford

Windrush Tri

Windrush Tri

London Frontrunners

Tri-Anglia
Windrush Tri

Swim T1
0:31:52.95 0:02:01.80
0 0

0:29:05.60 0:01:26.20
0:26:47.85 0:02:28.50
0:27:18.10 0:02:44.25
0:32:33.40 0:01:39.50
0:29:28.85 0:01:50.60
0:27:14.35 0:01:24.95
0:32:11.90 0:02:12.70
0:27:07.40 0:01:58.15
0:30:02.45 0:01:50.80
0:35:30.60 0:01:45.25
0:28:40.45 0:01:47.65
0:30:10.80 0:01:38.80
0:24:44.60 0:01:01.40
0:25:45.50 0:01:22.10
0:25:41.85 0:02:59.00
0:24:02.45 0:01:28.80
0:27:09.15 0:01:37.10
0:27:47.75 0:01:56.85
0:28:21.15 0:02:34.50

0:24:36.30 0:01:07.40
0:26:42.90 0:01:27.30
0:28:18.10 0:02:59.45
0:30:01.50 0:01:59.85
0:28:50.80 0:02:17.55
0:33:28.55 0:03:37.05
0:27:22.65 0:02:54.80
0:29:09.65 0:01:31.65
0:27:47.10 0:03:54.80
0:29:25.50 0:01:46.55
0:26:48.90 0:01:18.70

Bike T2
1:22:16.65 0:01:01.35
0:00:00.00 0:00:00.00
1:27:56.35 0:01:23.30
1:30:53.95 0:01:08.25
1:29:39.75 0:01:19.65
1:25:06.25 0:00:59.05
1:25:03.35 0:00:59.85
1:35:41.30 0:00:41.05
1:24:30.05 0:01:18.20
1:33:07.20 0:02:08.65
1:30:03.35 0:00:59.85
1:27:10.35 0:00:53.00
1:32:01.50 0:00:54.85
1:30:51.45 0:00:45.70
1:27:29.05 0:01:01.35
1:36:13.40 0:00:39.05
1:40:11.50 0:01:28.40
1:36:07.05 0:00:53.60
1:30:34.55 0:00:52.05
1:35:28.40 0:01:16.25
1:36:04.50 0:01:15.40

1:39:43.00 0:00:49.70
1:33:05.00 0:00:56.35
1:31:07.70 0:01:07.40
1:28:28.45 0:01:13.95
1:32:11.35 0:01:38.95
1:25:13.25 0:01:22.00
1:36:35.20 0:01:55.05
1:36:46.70 0:01:09.10
1:33:17.35 0:01:27.10
1:33:38.10 0:00:59.90
1:37:21.55 0:05:40.80

Run FinishTime
0:50:12.45 2:47:25.20
11:52:00.00 2:47:41.00
0:48:10.75 2:48:02.20
0:47:00.15 2:48:18.70
0:47:39.75 2:48:41.50
0:48:32.65 2:48:50.85
0:52:13.05 2:49:35.70
0:45:44.05 2:50:45.70
0:50:40.75 2:50:53.60
0:47:46.15 2:52:07.55
0:49:32.55 2:52:29.00
0:47:50.95 2:53:10.15
0:50:21.75 2:53:46.20
0:50:20.85 2:53:47.60
0:59:35.30 2:53:51.70
0:50:37.45 2:54:37.50
0:44:48.00 2:55:08.75
0:53:08.20 2:55:40.10
0:55:32.10 2:55:44.95
0:49:17.50 2:55:46.75
0:47:52.60 2:56:08.15
2:56:17.00
2:56:58.50
2:58:10.20
2:59:07.25
2:59:11.35
3:00:32.50
3:00:40.50
3:00:58.30
3:01:04.50
3:01:21.00
3:01:28.90
3:01:37.20

0:50:42.10
0:55:58.65
0:55:34.60
0:57:27.60
0:55:33.85
0:56:59.65
0:52:10.60
0:52:27.40
0:54:54.65
0:55:38.85
0:50:27.25



Pos Bib Firstname

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

384 Lucy
407 Rob
430 Helen
390 Michael
388  Susan
403  Anton
306 Peter
317 Frances
330 Luis
420 Richard
329 Dan
381 Edward
399 louise
366 Ann Megan
327 Tom
318 Daisy
307 Joe
321 James
443  Philip
305 Alison
437  Pawel
342  fergal
319 Chris
442 Michelle
359 Ivonne
314 Andrew
344  Urszula
324  David
441 Ania
418 Florence
368 Becky
393 john
417 Jane

Lasthame
Martlew
Rickard
Thompson
McEwan
McDonald
Pieterse
Barnaby
Burnham
Conceicao
Smith
Coles
Lockhart
onions
Hendry
Chappels
Butler
Baskerville
Cantley
Snyman
Baldwin
Wisniewski
dolan
Callender
Burkhill
Goetsch
Bowmer
Donigiewicz
Catterall
Prochon
Slater
Hills
mcnab
Simms

Cat CatPos Gender GenderPos

25-29
25-29
30-34
30-34
30-34
50-54
40-44
55-59
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
25-29
25-29
40-44
35-39
50-54
25-29
45-49
30-34
50-54
45-49
35-39
50-54
25-29
40-44
45-49
25-29
25-29
25-29
35-39

3
11
5
4
6
5
11
1
12
13
13
14
5
7
12
4
15
11
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15
52
16
53
17
54
55
18
56
57
58
59
19
20
60
21
61
62
63
22
64
65
66
23
24
67
25
68
26
27
28
69
29

Club

Windrush Tri

Windrush Tri

Dartford & White Oak Tri

BRT
Windrush Tri

Fossil Fuels
Windrush Tri

Viceroy Triathlon Club

Tri Tempo
Maidstone Harriers
Windrush Tri
Windrush Tri

Phoenix Tri

Windrush Tri

Swim T1
0:32:00.05 0:03:24.15
0:26:22.05 0:02:34.70
0:29:07.10 0:02:35.75
0:27:44.85 0:02:24.80
0:30:12.35 0:02:31.90
0:34:55.55 0:02:03.00
0:29:09.15 0:02:26.40
0:29:45.00 0:02:05.55
0:28:59.35 0:02:25.45
0:41:14.05 0:04:13.05
0:28:58.50 0:01:27.15
0:26:56.80 0:03:41.40
0:31:43.60 0:01:50.90
0:30:29.80 0:04:32.50
0:31:00.55 0:04:22.25
0:27:51.15 0:02:03.95
0:31:55.30 0:03:31.05
0:35:21.35 0:02:36.45
0:30:16.65 0:03:22.20
0:27:55.20 0:01:47.40
0:29:50.95 0:04:45.80
0:34:12.85 0:02:38.95
0:28:00.85 0:04:55.15
0:30:05.15 0:02:25.85
0:31:08.30 0:02:42.25
0:30:36.40 0:20:58.75
0:26:30.30 0:01:35.05
0:33:48.40 0:01:58.35
0:32:25.70 0:02:21.15
0:27:34.15 0:03:00.25
0:24:22.40 0:01:57.15
0:29:15.30 0:03:19.45
0:30:58.60 0:04:11.85

Bike T2
1:33:43.75 0:01:43.20
1:31:45.40 0:01:38.00
1:35:40.15 0:01:13.65
1:35:50.15 0:01:27.15
1:33:50.10 0:04:22.00
1:29:31.30 0:01:10.70
1:38:33.85 0:01:55.25
1:36:29.55 0:01:31.90
1:39:30.80 0:00:42.25
1:30:41.55 0:01:58.75
1:35:36.75 0:01:15.80
1:42:03.25 0:02:00.65
1:38:42.05 0:01:38.45
1:35:16.50 0:01:54.25
1:34:41.10 0:02:02.10
1:39:18.85 0:01:27.20
1:32:09.90 0:01:27.15
1:38:31.15 0:00:56.50
1:37:41.90 0:02:21.30
1:37:36.00 0:01:07.75
1:41:20.90 0:01:03.70
1:35:04.15 0:01:23.20
1:29:54.55 0:02:57.55
1:39:36.45 0:01:33.00
1:40:14.45 0:01:09.65
1:32:39.35 0:01:25.35
1:46:13.60 0:01:22.75
1:35:25.90 0:01:29.70
1:56:31.90 0:01:50.20
1:48:18.75 0:01:17.30
1:45:19.45 0:01:06.90
1:46:29.50 0:01:24.05
1:39:57.85 0:02:33.20

Run
0:51:15.55
0:59:49.85
0:53:55.75
0:56:18.20
0:53:18.80
0:56:52.90
0:52:48.40
0:55:46.30
0:54:08.25
0:47:50.85
0:58:52.60
0:52:12.90
0:53:04.50
0:54:51.85
0:54:59.95
0:56:35.05
0:58:15.20
0:51:59.05
0:55:47.35
1:02:04.25
0:53:35.50
0:57:26.20
1:05:02.55
0:58:20.35
0:57:35.35
0:47:19.45
0:57:41.75
1:01:23.20
0:41:55.25
0:55:26.40
1:03:55.10
0:58:29.40
1:01:51.20

FinishTime
3:02:06.70
3:02:10.00
3:02:32.40
3:03:45.15
3:04:15.15
3:04:33.45
3:04:53.05
3:05:38.30
3:05:46.10
3:05:58.25
3:06:10.80
3:06:55.00
3:06:59.50
3:07:04.90
3:07:05.95
3:07:16.20
3:07:18.60
3:09:24.50
3:09:29.40
3:10:30.60
3:10:36.85
3:10:45.35
3:10:50.65
3:12:00.80
3:12:50.00
3:12:59.30
3:13:23.45
3:14:05.55
3:15:04.20
3:15:36.85
3:16:41.00
3:18:57.70
3:19:32.70



100 389
101 337
102 402
103 323
104 302
105 426
106 336
107 429
108 351
109 369
110 322
111 410
112 353
113 385
114 310
115 365
116 343
999 404

Helen
Elizabeth
Katy
Ruth
Angiolina
Adam
Charlie
Haren
Stephanie
Louise
Aine
Stefania
Hannah
Kerry
Paul
Lindsey
Anthony
Anna

McEwan
Curwen
Parsons
Cattell
Albertini
Stobbs
Crawford
Thillainathan
Faber
Hollington
Cassidy
Rosso
Fishpool
Mavris
Berry
Henderson
Donaldson
Pilkington

25-29
35-39
40-44
30-34
40-44
35-39
65-69
45-49
35-39
40-44
35-39
40-44
35-39
45-49
50-54
25-29
55-59
25-29

999
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30
31
32
33
34
70
71
72
35
36
37
38
39
40
73
41
74
999

Windrush Tri
Salisbury Tri Club

Windrush Tri
Phoenix Tri Guildford
Windrush Tri

Windrush Tri
Windrush Tri

Harlow Tri Club

Windrush Tri
Phoenix Tri Guildford

0:27:28.70 0:00:00.00
0:30:39.90 0:03:09.65
0:31:55.70 0:03:47.30
0:31:34.15 0:02:17.90
0:30:59.80 0:02:20.20
0:32:01.25 0:04:17.30
0:34:09.10 0:02:07.05
0:35:37.90 0:03:33.90
0:32:45.25 0:02:33.65
0:34:39.40 0:03:19.65
0:31:29.60 0:03:50.55
0:34:03.85 0:04:33.10
0:41:08.10 0:04:28.85
0:33:01.70 0:02:46.70
0:40:14.15 0:05:20.05
0:46:02.85 0:00:00.00
0:35:38.45 0:03:27.00
0:27:42.95 0:02:08.55

1:54:26.20
1:43:46.75 0:01:41.55
1:46:41.85 0:02:07.65
1:37:02.70 0:02:27.00
1:47:34.25 0:01:23.45
1:43:50.00 0:03:13.75
1:39:00.35 0:01:23.70
1:44:18.75 0:01:24.00
1:47:35.60 0:01:35.10
1:47:25.25 0:01:59.80
1:54:13.10 0:01:10.20
1:57:54.05 0:00:52.60
1:46:02.15 0:02:10.00
2:09:42.85 0:01:13.40
1:55:37.95 0:01:38.10
2:03:47.75 0:01:19.35
1:52:14.50 0:03:41.55
0 0:00:00.00

3:20:19.15
1:01:14.65 3:20:32.50
1:00:07.80 3:24:40.30
1:12:49.85 3:26:11.60
1:03:54.05 3:26:11.75
1:04:48.65 3:28:10.95
1:11:39.35 3:28:19.55
1:04:36.25 3:29:30.80
1:05:28.80 3:29:58.40
1:02:42.45 3:30:06.55
0:59:34.05 3:30:17.50
1:00:12.20 3:37:35.80
1:06:33.80 3:40:22.90
0:54:48.20 3:41:32.85
1:05:49.95 3:48:40.20
1:06:31.40 3:57:41.35
1:23:03.10 3:58:04.60

0 0



